
Department CIT Coordinator Telephone # E-mail Address
Atlanta Police Department Lieutenant Trudy Boyce 404 658-7830 tboyce@atlantaga.gov
Barrow County Sheriff's Office Captain James Scott 770 307-3096 jscott@barrowsheriff.com
Brunswick Police Department Corporal Richie Douberly 912 267-5559 rdouberly@brunswickpolice.org
Chamblee Police Department Commander Paul Klerlein 770 986-5005 pklerlein@chambleepd.com
Cherokee County Sheriff's Office Corporal Charles Westbrook 770 479-4555x68 crwestbrook@cherokeega.com
Clayton County Police Department Captain Chris Butler 770 477-3620 chris.butler@co.clayton.ga.us
College Park Police Department Sergeant Robert Northcutt 404 761-3131 robertrnorthcutt@aol.com
Columbia County Sheriff's Office Russel Canterbury 706 541-3996 rcanterbury@columbiacountyso.org
Conyers Police Department Officer Jamie Cabe 770-483-6600 jamie.cabe@conyersga.com
DeKalb County Police Department Sergeant John Crowe 404 286-7900 jccrowe@co.dekalb.ga.us
Dougherty County Sheriff's Office Captain John Ostrander 229 430-6514 jostrander@dougherty.ga.us
Fulton County Police Department Lieutenant Paul Michaud 770 306-5312 paul.michaud@fultoncountyga.gov
Fulton County Sheriff's Office Lieutenant Charlene Heard 404 763-4760 charlene.heard@co.fulton.ga.us
Georgia Department of Corrections Public Safety Training Instructor Charolette Beard 404 244-5859 beardc00@dcor.state.ga.us
Gwinnett County Police Department Corporal Webb Redmond 770 271-6870x18 webb.redmond@gwinnettcounty.com
Gwinnett County Sheriff's Office Lieutenant Jackie Beers 770 619-6606 jackie.beers@gwinnettcounty.com
Henry County Police Department Sergeant Charles Simmons 770 288-8215 csimmons@co.henry.ga.us
Kingsland Police Department Captain Lee Greene 912 729-8254 lgreene@kingslandgeorgia.com
Lawrenceville Police Department Captain Greg Vaughn 770 963.2443 greg.vaughn@lawrencevillgaweb.org
Polk County Police Department Scott Ford 770 748-7331 jsford@charter.net
Rome Police Department Detective Randy Gore 706 238-5111 rgore@romepolice.com
Savannah Chatham Metropolitan Police Department Captain Larry Branson 912 651-6931 larry_branson@savannahga.gov
State Board of Pardons and Paroles Senior Parole Officer Darryl Gumz 706 367-4759 darryl_gumz@pap.state.ga.us
State Board of Pardons and Paroles Senior Parole Officer Paula O'Neal 912 651-4350 paula_o'neal@pap.state.ga.us
Union County Sheriff's Office Investigator Kimberly Thomas 706-835-8216 ldyblue669@yahoo.com
U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs Police Chief of Police Jeff Garrett 404 417-1835 Jeffrey.Garrett2@med.va.gov
Warner Robins Police Department Captain Lisa Angell 478 929-7283 langell@warner-robins.org
Winder Police Department Major Robert Schuenemann 770 867-2156 rschuenemann@cityofwinder.com
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